Table S4. Associations between changes in serum uric acid levels and SLC2A9 SNPs in SOS patients by surgical procedure.
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rs2280205 0.940.01% 0.72 6.710.43% 0.06 1.49 0.03% 0.75 -0.590.00% 0.91 -8.86 0.76% 0.21 11.471.54% 0.27

rs3733591 0.520.00% 0.87 -7.080.31% 0.12 2.98 0.08% 0.63 -0.450.00% 0.95 11.860.91% 0.14 -13.331.39% 0.25

rs734553 6.750.47% 0.03 -3.240.07% 0.45 1.98 0.03% 0.75 -1.020.01% 0.88 11.120.87% 0.14 4.44 0.17% 0.7

rs13129697 4.380.22% 0.13 -3.290.08% 0.43 0.88 0.01% 0.88 1.230.02% 0.85 9.08 0.62% 0.21 1.02 0.01% 0.93

rs737267 6.230.42% 0.03 -3.920.11% 0.34 5.58 0.28% 0.35 -0.720.01% 0.91 16.471.94% 0.03 -11.161.07% 0.33

rs4447863 -2.560.09% 0.31 -1.430.02% 0.69 3.31 0.14% 0.5 -7.520.80% 0.17 1.46 0.02% 0.83 -6.84 0.55% 0.51

rs7442295 5.770.32% 0.06 0.270.00% 0.95 6.88 0.38% 0.26 3.600.11% 0.60 11.720.88% 0.15 -5.87 0.27% 0.63

rs13131257 5.050.23% 0.11 -0.420.00% 0.93 7.45 0.43% 0.24 -0.010.00% 1.00 10.510.69% 0.20 -11.320.96% 0.37

rs13125646 4.970.23% 0.12 -0.490.00% 0.91 7.45 0.43% 0.24 -0.010.00% 1.00 10.510.69% 0.20 -11.320.96% 0.37

rs6449213 4.520.18% 0.17 0.160.00% 0.97 7.44 0.42% 0.23 5.290.23% 0.44 10.140.60% 0.26 -15.601.72% 0.26

rs13113918 6.210.37% 0.05 -4.100.11% 0.36 3.66 0.11% 0.55 3.760.13% 0.59 13.521.13% 0.12 -12.211.11% 0.37

rs1014290 4.590.22% 0.13 -3.480.09% 0.42 0.87 0.01% 0.88 6.220.38% 0.34 10.790.79% 0.17 -11.091.00% 0.36

rs9291642 2.490.04% 0.51 -2.230.02% 0.67 -10.750.57% 0.17 2.190.03% 0.80 8.63 0.32% 0.38 5.37 0.15% 0.74

rs6820230 0.930.01% 0.74 2.880.07% 0.45 1.93 0.04% 0.71 -8.550.86% 0.14 -10.200.81% 0.20 -7.71 0.56% 0.5

Banding procedures Gastric bypass

Baseline to Year 2 

N=1101

Year 2 to Year 10 

N=833

Vertical banded gastroplasty

Baseline to Year 2  Year 2 to Year 10 

N=328 N=244

Baseline to Year 2  Year 2 to Year 10 

N=231 N=95


All models are adjusted for age, sex, and percent change in body weight. β values represent change in changes in uric acid level (µmol/L) per copy of minor allele carried. To convert µmol/L to mg/dL divide values by 59.48.
